Soft Drinks
Soda - Half
Soda - Pint
Lemonade - Half
Lemonade - Standard
Lemonade - Pint
Diet Pepsi - Half
Diet Pepsi - Standard
Diet Pepsi - Pint
Pepsi - Half
Pepsi - Standard
Pepsi - Pint
Diet coke - Can
Coke Can

Carling - Half
Carling - Pint
Fosters - Half
Fosters - Pint

Coors Light - Half
Coors Light - Pint
Guinness - Half
Guinness - Pint
Heineken - Half
Heineken - Pint
Birra Moretti - Half
Birra Moretti - Pint
Corona - Bottle
Budweiser - Bottle
Stella Artois - Bottle
Peroni - Bottle
Gluten Free - Bottle

Ales
Theakstons - Half
Theastons - Pint
John Smiths - Half
John Smiths - Pint
Real Ale Hand Pull - Half
Real Ale Hand Pull - Pint

Alcohol Free

Becks Blue - Bottle
Kopparberg - Bottle

Shots
Sambuca - 25ml
Tequila - 25ml
Jagermeister - 25ml
Sourz - 25ml
Baby guinness - 25ml

Price list

40p

60p
£1.25
£1.65
£2.00
£1.25
£1.65
£2.00
£1.35
£1.75
£2.10
£1.00
£1.10

£1.90
£3.40
£1.90
£3.40
£1.95
£3.50
£1.95
£3.80
£2.00
£3.80
£2.25
£4.10
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£1.80
£3.30
£1.80
£3.30
£1.80
£3.30

£1.80
£2.80

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.50

Spirits
Brockmans - 25ml
Hendricks - 25ml
Gordons - 25ml
Gordons pink - 25ml
Bombay Saphire - 25ml
Tanqueray - 25ml
Tanqueray Sevilla - 25ml
Beefeater blackberry - 25ml
Beefeater strawberry - 25ml
Smirn Off Vodka - 25ml
House Vodka - 50ml
Ciroc Vodka - 25ml
Malibu - 25ml

Archers - 25ml
Jack Daniels - 25ml
Southern Comfort - 25ml
Famous Grouse - 25ml
Top Shelf Whiskey - 25ml
Bacardi - 25ml
Lambs - 25ml
Captain Morgan Spiced - 25ml
Three Barrels - 25ml
Martell - 50ml
Napoleon - 25ml
Tia Maria - 25ml
Baileys - 50ml
Courvoiser - 25ml
Port - 50ml
Cointraeu - 25ml
Drambuie - 25ml
Pernod - 25ml
Cider
Woodpecker - Half
Woodpecker - Pint
Strongbow Original - Half
Strongbow Original - Pint
Strongbow Dark Fruits - Half
Strongbow Dark Fruits - Pint
Old Mout Cider - Bottle
Wine
Small - 125ml
Medium - 175ml
Large - 250ml
Bottle - 75cl
Sherry - 50ml
Prosecco - 20cl
Prosecco - Bottle - 75cl

£3.10
£3.10
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£3.00
£3.00
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.00
£2.40
£2.60

£2.40
£2.60
£2.40
£2.40
£2.85
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.40
£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£2.40
£2.60
£2.60

£1.90
£3.40
£1.95
£3.70
£1.95
£3.70

£3.60

£3.00

£4.00
£5.00

£15.95

£2.60
£6.00

£16.95



