Price list

Soft Drinks		<u>Spirits</u>	
Soda - Half	40p	Brockmans - 25ml	£3.10
Soda - Pint	60p	Hendricks - 25ml	£3.10
Lemonade - Half	£1.25	Gordons - 25ml	£2.40
Lemonade - Standard	£1.65	Gordons pink - 25ml	£2.40
Lemonade - Pint	£2.00	Bombay Saphire - 25ml	£2.60
Diet Pepsi - Half	£1.25	Tanqueray - 25ml	£3.00
Diet Pepsi - Standard	£1.65	Tanqueray Sevilla - 25ml	£3.00
Diet Pepsi - Pint	£2.00	Beefeater blackberry - 25ml	£2.40
Pepsi - Half	£1.35	Beefeater strawberry - 25ml	£2.40
Pepsi - Standard	£1.75	Smirn Off Vodka - 25ml	£2.40
Pepsi - Pint	£2.10	House Vodka - 50ml	£3.00
Diet coke - Can	£1.00	Ciroc Vodka - 25ml	£2.40
Coke Can	£1.10	Malibu - 25ml	£2.60
<u>Beer</u>		Archers - 25ml	£2.40
Carling - Half	£1.90	Jack Daniels - 25ml	£2.60
Carling - Pint	£3.40	Southern Comfort - 25ml	£2.40
Fosters - Half	£1.90	Famous Grouse - 25ml	£2.40
Fosters - Pint	£3.40	Top Shelf Whiskey - 25ml	£2.85
Coors Light - Half	£1.95	Bacardi - 25ml	£2.40
Coors Light - Pint	£3.50	Lambs - 25ml	£2.40
Guinness - Half	£1.95	Captain Morgan Spiced - 25ml	£2.40
Guinness - Pint	£3.80	Three Barrels - 25ml	£2.40
Heineken - Half	£2.00	Martell - 50ml	£2.40
Heineken - Pint	£3.80	Napoleon - 25ml	£2.60
Birra Moretti - Half	£2.25	Tia Maria - 25ml	£2.40
Birra Moretti - Pint	£4.10	Baileys - 50ml	£2.60
Corona - Bottle	£3.20	Courvoiser - 25ml	£2.50
Budweiser - Bottle	£3.20	Port - 50ml	£2.60
Stella Artois - Bottle	£3.20	Cointraeu - 25ml	£2.40
Peroni - Bottle	£3.20	Drambuie - 25ml	£2.60
Gluten Free - Bottle	£3.20	Pernod - 25ml	£2.60
<u>Ales</u>		<u>Cider</u>	
Theakstons - Half	£1.80	Woodpecker - Half	£1.90
Theastons - Pint	£3.30	Woodpecker - Pint	£3.40
John Smiths - Half	£1.80	Strongbow Original - Half	£1.95
John Smiths - Pint	£3.30	Strongbow Original - Pint	£3.70
Real Ale Hand Pull - Half	£1.80	Strongbow Dark Fruits - Half	£1.95
Real Ale Hand Pull - Pint	£3.30	Strongbow Dark Fruits - Pint	£3.70
Alcohol Free		Old Mout Cider - Bottle	£3.60
Becks Blue - Bottle	£1.80	<u>Wine</u>	
Kopparberg - Bottle	£2.80	Small - 125ml	£3.00
<u>Shots</u>		Medium - 175ml	£4.00
Sambuca - 25ml	£2.00	Large - 250ml	£5.00
Tequila - 25ml	£2.00	Bottle - 75cl	£15.95
Jagermeister - 25ml	£2.00	Sherry - 50ml	£2.60
Sourz - 25ml	£1.00	Prosecco - 20cl	£6.00
Baby guinness - 25ml	£2.50	Prosecco - Bottle - 75cl	£16.95